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O IR VP 630 67
Gruppo specifico per 781 72
famiglia cappe.
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Alternative colours
available
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White, Stainless steel,
Anthracite, Yellow, Green,
Red, Orange
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Available colours

48 dBA

67 dBA

72 dBA

1,00
40,3
413 m3/h

476 Pa

151 W

2W

172 lux

67 dBA

50-60 Hz
1000 mm

KPFOWH-KPF9X-KPFOAN-
KPFOYW-KP90OG-KPFORD-
KPFOOR
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Compatible Accessories
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Symbols glossary
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